MOXCARE

LABWARE

MAXI DRY BATH
SINGLE & DUAL BLOCK

» Bright LED Display
» Easy user interface
» In-Built Over temperature protection
 In-Built Automatic fault detection




Specifications

Temperature Control Range
Temperature Setting Range
Temperature Stability @ 40 ~ 100°C
Temperature Stability @ > 100°C
Block Temperature Uniformity @ 40°C
Block Temperature Uniformity @ > 100°C
Temperature Display Accuracy
Heating Speed

Time Range

Sample Capacity

Voltage / Power

Dimension (WxDxH)

Net Weight

Cat No. MCMXDB1,MCMXDB2
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MOXCARE PRODUCTS INC.

Unit 1
115, HSIIDC Industrial Area

R.T.+5°C-150°C
5°C - 150°C
<+0.5°C
<+1°C
<+0.3C
<+0.5C
0.1°C
< 30min(20°C to 150°C)
1min - 99h59min / Continuous
1 Block
AC 220V/AC 110V,50.60Hz / 200W
200x230x95mm

2.6 kg

Ambala Cantt - 133006 Haryana-India

Unit 2

308-E, Sec-2, Phase-1, HSIIDC Industrial Growth Center
Saha, Ambala - 133104 Haryana-India

T: +91 171 2699017, 829 5958 829

E: info@moxcare.in W: www.moxcare.in

MCMXDB1 MCMXDB2

R.T. +5°C-150°C
5°C - 150°C
<+0.5C
<+1°C
<+0.3C
<+0.5C
0.1°C
< 30min(20°C to 150°C)
1min - 99h59min / Continuous
2 Blocks
AC 220V/AC 110V,50.60Hz / 400W
220x260x95mm

3.3kg




